SOUTH EAST REGION


	Name and address
	Specialty
	E-mail

	Dr Claire Gordon

	 Acute Medicine & ACCS
	Claire.gordon@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 


	Dr Linzi Peacock

	ACCS Anaesthesia & Core
	Linzi.peacock@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 


	Dr Jeremy Morton

	Anaesthetics

	Jeremy.morton@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 


	Dr Chris Lang

	Cardiology

	Chris.lang@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

	Dr John Butler
	Cardiothoracic Surgery (NP)
	John.butler@gjnh.scot.nhs.uk 


	Dr Jan Wallace

	Clinical Oncology (NP)

	Jan.wallace2@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 


	Prof David Webb

	Clinical Pharmacology & Therapeutics (NP)

	d.j.webb@ed.ac.uk 


	Dr Jeremy Jones

	Clinical Radiology
	Jeremyjones1@nhs.net 


	Dr Ailsa Gebbie
	Community Sexual & Reproductive Health (NP)

	Ailsa.gebbie@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 


	Dr Kerri Baker

Dr Jane Rimer


	Core Medical Training & Internal Medicine Training

	Kerri.baker@nhs.net 

Jane.Rimer@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

	Dr Norman Nuttall


	Core Psychiatry

	Norman.nuttall@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

	Mr Satheesh Yalamarthi

	Core Surgical Training

	Satheesh.yalamarthi@nhs.net 

	Dr Chandra Bertram

	Dermatology

	Chandra.bertram@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 


	Dr Graeme McAlpine

	Emergency Medicine & Run through
	Graeme.mcalpine@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

	Dr Anna Dover

	Endocrinology & Diabetes

	Anna.dover@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

	Dr Rhiannon Pugh
	Forensic Psychiatry (NP)

	Rhiannon.pugh@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 


	Dr Carol Blair

	Gastroenterology 
	Carol.blair@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

	Dr Catherine George
Dr Rachel Wood
Dr Robbie Bolton

Dr Lynda Tulloch

Dr Nicola Duffy

	General Practice – Borders

GP – Edinburgh & E Lothian

GP – Edinburgh Central

GP – Fife & North Edinburgh
GP – West Lothian
	Catherine.george@nes.scot.nhs.uk 
Rachel.wood@nes.scot.nhs.uk 
Robbie.bolton@nes.scot.nhs.uk
Lynda.tulloch@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk
Nicola.X.Duffy@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

	Dr Fiona Clunie


	General Psychiatry


	Fiona.clunie@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 


	Miss Anna Paisley
Forth Valley Royal
Stirling Road  
Larbert
FK5 4WRForth Valley Royal
Stirling Road  
Larbert
FK5 4WR
	General Surgery

	Anna.paisley@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

	Dr Imali Fernando

	Genitourinary Medicine (NP)

	Imali.fernando@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 


	Dr Sarah Marrinan

	Geriatric Medicine
	Sarah.marrinan@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

	Dr Fiona Scott

	Haematology

	Fiona.m.scott@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 


	Dr Morna MacNeill

	Histopathology

	Morna.macneill@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 


	Dr Neil Young

	Intensive Care Medicine

	Neil.young@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 


	Dr Ashita Waterston

	Medical Oncology (NP)

	Ashita.waterston@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 


	Dr Paul Mills

	Obstetrics & Gynaecology

	Paul.mills@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

	Dr Pankaj Agarwal

	Ophthalmology


	p.agarwal1@nhs.net 

	Dr Laura Jones
Dr Ailsa McLellan
	Paediatrics


	Laura.jones@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 
Ailsa.mclellan@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

	Dr Ruth Isherwood
	Palliative Medicine
	Ruth.isherwood@nhs.net 


	Dr Catherine Johnman

	Public Health Medicine
	Cathy.johnman@glasgow.ac.uk 

	Dr Bhupinder Panesar
	Rehabilitation Medicine (NP)
	Bhupinder.Panesar2@nhs.net 


	Dr Paul Phelan

	Renal Medicine

	Paul.Phelan@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

	Dr Tracey Bradshaw

	Respiratory Medicine


	Tracey.bradshaw@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

	Dr Philip Riches


	Rheumatology

	Philip.riches@hslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

	Mr Samuel Molyneux
	Trauma & Orthopaedics
	sgmolyneux@gmail.com 


	Mr Ben Thomas

	Urology
	Bthomas2@nhs.net 

	Mr Stuart Suttie
	Vascular Surgery (NP)

	stuartsuttie@nhs.net 




